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S.NO
CATALOG 
NUMBER

L B

1 NSA500-4
6.58
[167] 4

2 NSA500-4
6.58
[167] 4

3 NSA500-6
8.95
[227] 6

4 NSA500-6
8.95
[227] 6

5 NSA500-8
11.32
[288] 8

6 NSA500-8
11.32
[288] 8

3.25
[82]

1.00
[25]

1.63
[41]

L

SCREWS ARE SUPPLIED WITH
CONNECTOR AND COMES
FULLY ASSEMBLED.

TAP 13/16-16 UN
(B PLACES)

"B" PLACES
1.19
[30]

MARKING
 

CMC/ESP
NSA 500-8

500KCMIL-10
AL-CU


